Minutes of the Regular Meeting
Denali Borough Planning Commission
Tri-Valley Community Center
August 21, 2012

Call to Order
Presiding Officer, Sid MICHAELS, called the planning commission regular meeting to order at 7:16 PM.
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Roll Call
Planning commission members present were Steve JONES, Molly MCKINLEY, Sid MICHAELS, and Rick WEIBEL.
Patricia GRIGGS notified the commission and Anne CAPISTRANT notified the office that they would be unable
to attend the August 21 meeting. Bill MITCHELL and Mark MENKE were absent.
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A quorum was not established.
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The Presiding Officer set the time and place for the next meeting as September 18, 2012 at 6:15 PM Worksession,
Public Hearing, and Regular Meeting in the Tri-Valley Community Center.
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The Presiding Officer adjourned the August 21, 2012 Regular Meeting at 7:17 PM.

LW L W W W W W RN RN R N R R
Oy B W N = OO0 R~ O

37

38

39  APPROVED: _
40 Presiding Officer
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49 Date Approveds

/8 2o/ 2-

Page 1 of 1
Planning commission
Minutes of the Regular Meeting
August 21, 2012



